

Order no. 02, dated. 18.11.2021

Today is fixed for verification and S/R.
D/hr files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.
None moves.
Let the case be adjourned today.
Todate 03.01.2022 for verification and S/R.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur