

MONEY EXECUTION -02/2021

Order no -07, dt. -08.12.2022

Today is fixed for verification of S/R.
D.Hr files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.
J.Dr. Took no steps.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 23.03.2023 for verification of S/R.

Additional District Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur