

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,  
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.  
ESPECIALLY DESIGNATED UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN FROM SEXUAL OFFENCERS ACT. 2012.

M.EX. CASE NO. 02/2021  
R. No. 45/2021  
CNR No. WBWM01-006478-2021

Order no -10, dt.-09.08.2023

Today is fixed for verification and S/R  
D. Hr. Files hazira through his learned lawyer.  
J.Dr. Took no steps.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix 24.11.23 for verification and S/R.

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court , Paschim Medinipur