

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

M.Exn. Case No. 02/2021

R. No. 45/2021

CNR NO. WBWM01-006478-2021

Order no. 11,
dt.-24.11.2023

Today is fixed for verification and S/R.
Dhr. Files hzira.
None moved.
Fix 19.02.24 for verification and S/R.

Dictated & corrected by me,

A.D.J

Addl. Dist. & Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.