

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

Money Execution Case No.2/2021
R.No. 45/2021
CNR No. WBWM01-006478-2021

Order No.15
03.08.2024.

O.P. /Insurance company files hazira along with postal receipt and track report.

The Judgment Debtor did not appear.

O.P. / Insurance company directed to take steps for execution of the decree.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **10.09.2024** for steps.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Special Judge

Special Court under POCSO Act,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.
J.O. Code No. WB00715