

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.
DESIGNATED SPECIAL COURT UNDER THE PROTECTION OF CHILDREN
FROM SEXUAL OFFENCERS ACT. 2012.

Present : Sri Parag Neogi
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur-in-Charge

Money EXN 02 of 2021 (R 45 OF 2021)

Order No.16, Dt.- 10-09-2024

Today is fixed for Steps.

Dhr. files haziran.

Dhr i.e. OP/Insurance company has filed one letter duly signed by the Sr. Superintendent of Post Office, Midnapore Dn, Midnapore-721101.

Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Let the document be kept with the case record.

Fix **08-11-2024** for passing necessary Order upon the document filed by Dhr.

D/C by me

Special Judge
In-Charge

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd Court , Paschim Medinipur
In-Charge