

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
2ND COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

Money Exn. No. 02 of 2021 (R. No. 45 of 2021)

Present : Kusumika Dey Mitra (J.O-WB00992)

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur in-charge.

Order No. 18

Dt.- 28-01-2025

Today is fixed for passing necessary order upon the document filed by Dhr.

Dhr. files hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03-04-2025 for passing necessary order upon the document filed by Dhr

D/C by me

Special Judge
In-charge

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur In-charge