

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present - -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

Money Execution No 02 of 2021
CIS 45 /2021
CNR No-WBWM01-006478 -2021

Order No.23
07.11.2025

Today is fixed for passing order.
Petitioner / Dhr takes no steps today.
On call none appear.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 07/03/2026 further hearing the money execution case .

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore.